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Llangefni - Bangor  Service 4A (ACAO004A) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 7th January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  1050 1250 1450 1650 1850 2050 2250 
Gaerwen, Industrial Estate, before 1101 1301 1501 1701 1901 2101 2301 
Menai Bridge Bus Station, opp Library  1116 1316 1516 1716 1916 2116 2316 
Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd, Grounds  1126 1326 1526 1726 1926 2126 2326 
Bangor Bus Station C, at  1135 1335 1535 1735 1935 2135 2335 

 
 
 

Bangor - Llangefni  Service 4A (ACAO004A) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 7th January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Bangor Bus Station C, at  0755 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1955 
Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd, Grounds  0807 1007 1207 1407 1607 1807 2007 
Menai Bridge Bus Station, at  0820 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 2020 
Gaerwen, Industrial Estate, after 0834 1034 1234 1434 1634 1834 2034 
Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  0844 1044 1244 1444 1644 1844 2044 

 
 
 

Llangefni - Bangor  Service 4A (ACAO004A) 

Llangefni - Bangor  Service 4L (ACAO004L) 

 Monday To Friday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 7th January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 
Service: 4A 4A 4A 4A 4A 4L 4A 4L 4A 4L 4A 4L 4A 4L 4A 4L 4A 

Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  0650 0740 0750 0845 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 
Gaerwen, Industrial Estate, before 0702 0752 0802 0857 0957 1024 1057 1124 1157 1224 1257 1324 1357 1424 1457 1524 1557 
Menai Bridge Bus Station, opp Library  0717 0807 0817 0912 1012 1038 1112 1138 1212 1238 1312 1338 1412 1438 1512 1538 1612 
Parc Menai, Ffordd-y-Llyn, before | | 0832 | | 1050 | 1150 | 1250 | 1350 | 1450 | 1550 | 
Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd, Grounds  0728 0818 0838 0923 1023 1056 1123 1156 1223 1256 1323 1356 1423 1456 1523 1556 1623 
Bangor Bus Station C, at  0739 0829 0852 0934 1034 1108 1134 1208 1234 1308 1334 1408 1434 1508 1534 1608 1634 

 
Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Service: 4L 4A 4A 4A 4A 4A 4A 4A 

Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  1618 1645 1745 1835 1954 2024 2208 2315 
Gaerwen, Industrial Estate, before 1627 1657 1757 1847 2006 2036 2220 2327 
Menai Bridge Bus Station, opp Library  1641 1712 1812 1902 2021 2051 2235 2342 
Parc Menai, Ffordd-y-Llyn, before 1650 | | | | | | | 
Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd, Grounds  1656 1723 1823 1913 2032 2102 2246 2353 
Bangor Bus Station C, at  1708 1734 1834 1924 2043 2113 2257 0004 
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Bangor - Llangefni  Service 4A (ACAO004A) 

Bangor - Llangefni  Service 4L (ACAO004L) 

 Monday To Friday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 7th January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 
Service: 4A 4A 4A 4L 4A 4L 4A 4L 4A 4L 4A 4L 4A 4L 4A 4L 4A 

Bangor Bus Station C, at  0645 0745 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 
Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd, Grounds  0700 0800 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 
Parc Menai, Ffordd-y-Llyn, before | | | 0937 | 1037 | 1137 | 1237 | 1337 | 1437 | 1537 | 
Menai Bridge Bus Station, at  0717 0817 0917 0949 1017 1049 1117 1149 1217 1249 1317 1349 1417 1449 1517 1545 1617 
Gaerwen, Industrial Estate, after 0732 0832 0932 1003 1032 1103 1132 1203 1232 1303 1332 1403 1432 1503 1532 1559 1632 
Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  0743 0843 0943 1012 1043 1112 1143 1212 1243 1312 1343 1412 1443 1512 1543 1608 1643 

 
Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Service: 4A 4A 4A 4A 4A 4A 

Bangor Bus Station C, at  1615 1645 1745 1845 2000 2200 
Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd, Grounds  1630 1700 1800 1900 2015 2215 
Parc Menai, Ffordd-y-Llyn, before 1637 | | | | | 
Menai Bridge Bus Station, at  1652 1717 1817 1917 2032 2232 
Gaerwen, Industrial Estate, after 1707 1732 1832 1932 2047 2247 
Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  1718 1743 1843 1943 2058 2258 

 
 
 

Llangefni - Bangor  Service 4A (ACAO004A) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 7th January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  0650 0740 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1814 1903 2004 2208 2315 
Gaerwen, Industrial Estate, before 0702 0752 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1826 1915 2016 2220 2327 
Menai Bridge Bus Station, opp Library  0717 0807 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1841 1930 2031 2235 2342 
Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd, Grounds  0728 0818 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1852 1941 2042 2246 2353 
Bangor Bus Station C, at  0739 0829 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1903 1952 2053 2257 0004 

 
 
 

Bangor - Llangefni  Service 4A (ACAO004A) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 7th January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Bangor Bus Station C, at  0645 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 2000 2200 
Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd, Grounds  0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2015 2215 
Menai Bridge Bus Station, at  0717 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917 2032 2232 
Gaerwen, Industrial Estate, after 0732 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932 2047 2247 
Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1943 2058 2258 
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Llangefni - Bangor  Service 4A (ACAO004A) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 7th January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  1050 1250 1450 1650 1850 2050 2250 
Gaerwen, Industrial Estate, before 1101 1301 1501 1701 1901 2101 2301 
Menai Bridge Bus Station, opp Library  1116 1316 1516 1716 1916 2116 2316 
Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd, Grounds  1126 1326 1526 1726 1926 2126 2326 
Bangor Bus Station C, at  1135 1335 1535 1735 1935 2135 2335 

 
 
 

Bangor - Llangefni  Service 4A (ACAO004A) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 7th January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Bangor Bus Station C, at  0755 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1955 
Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd, Grounds  0807 1007 1207 1407 1607 1807 2007 
Menai Bridge Bus Station, at  0820 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 2020 
Gaerwen, Industrial Estate, after 0834 1034 1234 1434 1634 1834 2034 
Llangefni, Post Office, o/s  0844 1044 1244 1444 1644 1844 2044 

 
 


